
Ref Agent Company Contact Numbers Email Website
ROA062 Alan Vallee Avrugbys  +33 (0)6 14 71 11 45 alan@avrugbys.fr

ROA016 Allan Gainey Pinnacle Sports Management 0418 862 761 allan@pinnaclesportsmgt.com.au

ROA046 Andrew Purcell Map Sports  +61 409 654787 andrewp@mapsports.com.au

ROA033 Calum Morrison Next Generation Sports Management 0414 662 428 calum@nextgsports.com

ROA028 Chris Orr Pacific Sports Management 0409 202 640 chris@pacificsportsmanagement.com www.pacificsportsmanagement.com

ROA008 Chris Rogaris Pulse Talent Management 0410 611 091 chris@pulsetalentmanagement.com.au www.pulsetalentmanagement.com.au

ROA049 Clinton Schifcofske SG & GS Sports Management  +61 7 5535 2633 clinton@gssportsmanagement.com.au

ROA019 Col Davis Life Arena Sports Management 0403 482 540 col@lifearena.com www.lifearena.com.au

ROA073 Damien Dussault Da Agent 33686433778 damien@da-agent.com
ROA026 Damien McGregor-Lowndes AMI Sport and Entertainment 0410 430 520  Damien@theblaze.com.au www.theblaze.com.au

ROA044 Daniel O'Loughlin The Komodo Management Group   +61 417 033 232 daniel@komodogroup.com.au www.ptwlaw.com.au

ROA024 Darryl Mather SFX Sports Group 0419 977 478 dmather@sfxsports.com.au www.sfxsports.com.au

ROA030 David Riolo Titan Management 0412 158 942 david@titanmanagement.com.au www.titanmanagement.com.au

ROA067 Dixon Mclver Dixon Mclver Management 64 021 933 146 dixonmciver@gmail.com www.dixonmciver.co.nz

ROA029 George Mimis SFX Sports Group (02) 9248 9700 gmimis@sfxsports.com.au www.sfxsports.com.au

ROA001 Jim Banaghan Full Time Sports Management 0412 379 600 jim@ftsm.com.au

ROA072 Justin Smallshaw Callber Sports Group +61412169847 justin@callbersportsgroup.com

ROA068 Liam Pride Insight Sports 04 33 34 32 04 lpride@insightsports.com.au

ROA047 Luke Clarke Luke Clarke Solicior 0428 442114 clarkelt@bigpond.net.au

ROA061 Mario Tartak Crown International Sports Management 0412 007 993 mariotartak@crownsports.com.au

ROA070 Matt Davey Competitive Edge Management +61401711893 cemanagement@outlook.com

ROA052 Maxence Karoutchi ACTIVrep  +33 615 91974 maxence@activrep.com

ROA003 Olivier Guillebaud Entre Temps 0412 069 924 guillebaudolivier@gmail.com
ROA041 Paul Hogan Catalyst Sports Management PRY LTD 617 3846 2877 hoges@catalystsports.net www.catalystsports.net 

ROA025 Paul Sutton SFX Sports Group 0418 255 709 psutton@sfxsports.com.au www.sfxsports.com.au

ROA002 Peter Brown Brown's Player Management (02) 7207 0368 brown.p.m@xtra.co.nz

ROA065 Robert Elcham Crown International Sports Management  + 61400 817 123 robert@crownsports.com.au

ROA039 Sam Ayoub Ultra Management (Sports) Pty Ltd 08 9569 0411 sam@ultramanagement.com.au

ROA020 Simon Mammino Life Arena Sports Management 0410 864 728 simon@lifearena.com.au www.lifearena.com.au

ROA054 Stanley Martin Sports Vision Management Ltd 64 21 274 8732 sportvision@wc.net.nz

ROA055 Stephen Moses Titan Management  +61 416766177 stephen@titanmanagement.com.au

ROA051 Steve Deacon Sports Agents Australia Pty Ltd 04346 17611 steve@sportsagents.com.au

ROA038 Steve Gillis Steve Gillis Sports Management 0411 794 029 sgsport@gmail.com

ROA053 Steve Shearer Adomic Sports Management 0418861672 steve6869@icloud.com

ROA071 Trevor Webb Competitive Edge Management +61401711893 cemanagement@outlook.com

ROA080 Geoff Smith Platinum Sports Management 0467971461 platinumsportsmanagement@outlook.com

ROA081 Brent Stowers Moxie Sports Management 0402 398 709 brent@moxiesportsmanagement.com

ROA082 Tracey Thompson Moxie Sports Management 0422 435 219 Tracey@moxiesportsmanagement.com

ROA083 Katrina Roberston Moxie Sports Management 0417 793280 katrina@moxiesportsmanagement.com

ROA084 Kieran Marsh Marsh Collective 0425 313 025 kieran@marshcollective.au
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